CIVIL ACTIONS:

FEE SCHEDULE

Filing Fee For Any Complaint, Petition
Or Other Original Action

Divorce Action

Motion To Modify Or Vacate

Contempt Citation After Judgment Is Final
Bench Warrant Or Any Other Process
Marriage Ceremony By Judge

Probate Action

CRIMINAL ACTIONS:

Bench Warrant Or Any Other Process

Incarceration Fee

Attorney General’s Fee To Defray Prosecution Costs

Transport Fee

SERVICE OF PROCESS:

Services By Tribal Police

Service By Publication

Service By Certified Mail

SUPREME COURT:
Original Action
Assembly Of Record
Notice Of Appeal

MISCELLANEOUS

Certification Of Any Court Document

Copies
Issuing Subpoena
Marriage License

Request For Jury Trial

Transcript Preparation

ADMISSION TO PRACTICE

Application Fee

%) THE KAW NATION. . ...,

KAW NATION DISTRICT COURT

$50.00

$75.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$10.00
$70.00

$50.00

$28.00 per day
$10.00 per offense
$100.00

$50.00 if within Osage or
Kay County

$75.00

$10.00 or actual cost if
greater

$100.00
$200.00
$60.00

$1.00 per page
$0.25 per page
$2.00

$25.00
$200.00
$100.00

$50.00

Fees will be waived for all attorneys employed by the Kaw Nation, or appointed by the Attorney General
of the Kaw Nation to serve as an Assistant Attorney General, if said attorneys are acting in the scope of

their employment.



